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Report Date RangeGenerated

19

0

3060

04:00 PM EST

Registered

Opened Invitation

Scheduled Duration (minutes)

Scheduled Start Time

Clicked Registration Link

Scheduled Start Date
Nov 18, 2010

BnP DEWG teleconference
Webinar Name

322020587
Webinar ID

General Information

Registrants

Registration Date Nov 18, 2010 11:29 AM EST

Organization Illinois Commerce Commission

NoUnsubscribed

aallen@icc.illinois.gov     Allen,Alicia

Registration Q & A

Registration Date Nov 18, 2010 10:40 AM EST

Organization NARUC

NoUnsubscribed

rlunt@naruc.org     Lunt,Robin

Registration Q & A

Registration Date Nov 18, 2010 03:55 PM EST

Organization CEA

NoUnsubscribed

bmarkwalter@ce.org     Markwalter,Brian

Registration Q & A

Registration Date Nov 18, 2010 03:54 PM EST

Organization SGIP Administrator

NoUnsubscribed

vishant@enernex.com     Shah,Vishant

Registration Q & A

Registration Date Nov 18, 2010 03:48 PM EST

Organization PUCO

NoUnsubscribed

paul.centolella@puc.state.oh.us     Centolella,Paul

Registration Q & A

Registration Date Nov 18, 2010 03:42 PM EST

Organization NIST

NoUnsubscribed

hefner@nist.gov     Hefner,Al

Registration Q & A



Registration Date Nov 18, 2010 03:29 PM EST

Organization Elster Solutions, LLC

NoUnsubscribed

ed.gray@us.elster.com     Gray,Ed

Registration Q & A

Registration Date Nov 17, 2010 07:26 AM EST

Organization Public Utilities Commission of Ohio

NoUnsubscribed

chris.kotting!@puc.state.oh.us     Kotting,Christopher

Registration Q & A

Registration Date Nov 16, 2010 11:34 PM EST

Organization Landis+Gyr

NoUnsubscribed

ward.camp@landisgyr.com     Camp,Ward

Registration Q & A

Registration Date Nov 16, 2010 10:34 PM EST

Organization NRECA

NoUnsubscribed

robert.saint@nreca.coop     Saint,Bob

Registration Q & A

Registration Date Nov 16, 2010 10:14 PM EST

Organization ESCO Technologies Inc.

NoUnsubscribed

mdunger@escotechnologies.com     Dunger,Mark

Registration Q & A

Registration Date Nov 16, 2010 07:07 PM EST

Organization OATI

NoUnsubscribed

ali.ipakchi@oati.com     Ipakchi,ali

Registration Q & A

Registration Date Nov 16, 2010 06:58 PM EST

Organization NIST

NoUnsubscribed

david.wollman@nist.gov     Wollman,David

Registration Q & A

Registration Date Nov 16, 2010 06:53 PM EST

Organization PNNL

NoUnsubscribed

ron.melton@pnl.gov     Melton,Ron

Registration Q & A

Registration Date Nov 15, 2010 10:42 AM EST

Organization Navigant

NoUnsubscribed

dan.violette@navigantconsulting.com     Violette,Dan

Registration Q & A



Registration Date Nov 15, 2010 10:03 AM EST

Organization GE Appliances

NoUnsubscribed

charlesr.smith@ge.com     Smith,Charlie

Registration Q & A

Registration Date Nov 12, 2010 03:49 PM EST

Organization The Cazalet Group

NoUnsubscribed

ed@cazalet.com     Cazalet,Ed

Registration Q & A

Registration Date Nov 12, 2010 03:37 PM EST

Organization TC9, Inc

NoUnsubscribed

toby.considine@gmail.com     Considine,Toby

Registration Q & A

Registration Date Nov 12, 2010 03:34 PM EST

Organization Public Utilities Commission of Ohio

NoUnsubscribed

chris.kotting@puc.state.oh.us     Kotting,Christopher

Registration Q & A


